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Monthly Racing Calendar December
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Version 1
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Race date
Post time

Race 1 CET

Type of 

event
Racetrack Bet Id Country

Event

code
Comments/Notification

Su 11:50 L Bro Park 48 SE BPG

Su 13:45 H Mantorp 22 SE MAP

Su 18:15 E Klosterskogen 85 NO NKL

Mo 12:20 L Bollnäs 12 SE BOL

Mo 18:20 H Halmstad 18 SE HAL

Mo 18:55 S Momarken 80 NO NMO

Tu 12:20 L Axevalla 8 SE AXE

Tu 18:20 H Eskilstuna 14 SE ESK

Tu 19:00 S Bjerke 78 NO NBJ

We 12:20 L Skellefteå 25 SE SKE

We 18:15 H Solvalla 5 SE SOL

We 18:27 S Jägersro 7 SE JGR

We 20:30 U Xpress 40 SE XAA V86

Th 12:20 L Romme 23 SE ROM

Th 18:20 H Åby 6 SE ABY

Th 18:55 S Bergen 77 NO NBE

Fr 12:20 L Örebro 32 SE ORO

Fr 15:45 E Odense 54 DK D5A

Fr 18:20 H Kalmar 19 SE KAL

Fr 18:30 S Bergsåker 9 SE BER

Fr 20:30 U Xpress 40 SE XAA V64

Sa 14:45 H Östersund 33 SE OST

Sa 18:30 E Gävle 16 SE GAV

Su 11:50 L Bro Park 48 SE BPG

Su 13:45 H Romme 23 SE ROM

Su 18:15 E Jarlsberg 82 NO NJA

Mo 12:20 L Bollnäs 12 SE BOL

Mo 18:20 H Färjestad 15 SE FAR

Mo 18:30 S Halmstad 18 SE HAL

Tu 12:20 L Eskilstuna 14 SE ESK

Tu 18:20 H Axevalla 8 SE AXE

Tu 19:00 S Orkla 83 NO NOR

2024-12-11 We 12:20 L Boden 11 SE BON

We 18:15 H Solvalla 5 SE SOL

2024-12-06

2024-12-07

2024-12-08

2024-12-10

2024-12-03

2024-12-01

2024-12-02

2024-12-04

2024-12-05

2024-12-09

*Race day includes youth race which may delay the first broadcasted race Page 1 of 3 www.SwedishHorseRacing.com



ATG and Swedish Horse Racing

Monthly Racing Calendar December

 2024

Version 1

2024-11-18

Race date
Post time

Race 1 CET

Type of 

event
Racetrack Bet Id Country

Event

code
Comments/Notification

We 18:27 S Bjerke 78 NO NBJ

We 20:30 U Xpress 40 SE XAA V86

Th 12:20 L Jägersro 7 SE JGR

Th 18:20 H Örebro 32 SE ORO

Th 18:55 S Klosterskogen 85 NO NKL

Fr 12:20 L Mantorp 22 SE MAP

Fr 15:45 E Skive 54 DK D7A

Fr 18:20 H Bollnäs 12 SE BOL

Fr 18:30 S Umåker 27 SE UMA

Fr 20:30 U Xpress 40 SE XAA V64

Sa 14:45 H Åby 6 SE ABY

Sa 18:30 E Eskilstuna 14 SE ESK

Su 12:45 L Charlottenlund 55 DK D1A

Su 13:45 H Bergsåker 9 SE BER

Su 18:15 E Jarlsberg 82 NO NJA

Mo 12:20 L Romme 23 SE ROM

Mo 18:20 H Axevalla 8 SE AXE

Mo 18:55 S Forus 81 NO NFO

Tu 12:20 L Halmstad 18 SE HAL

Tu 18:20 H Gävle 16 SE GAV

Tu 19:00 S Bjerke 78 NO NBJ

We 12:20 L Färjestad 15 SE FAR

We 18:15 H Solvalla 5 SE SOL

We 18:27 S Jägersro 7 SE JGR

We 20:30 U Xpress 40 SE XAA V86

Th 12:20 L Bergsåker 9 SE BER

Th 18:20 H Åby 6 SE ABY

Th 18:55 S Bergen 77 NO NBE

Fr 12:20 L Kalmar 19 SE KAL

Fr 15:45 E Århus 54 DK D2A

Fr 18:20 H Örebro 32 SE ORO

Fr 18:30 S Östersund 33 SE OST

Fr 20:30 U Xpress 40 SE XAA V64

Sa 14:45 H Romme 23 SE ROM

2024-12-16

2024-12-12

2024-12-13

2024-12-14

2024-12-15

2024-12-17

2024-12-18

2024-12-19

2024-12-20

2024-12-21
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Sa 18:53 E Boden 11 SE BON

Su 13:45 H Bollnäs 12 SE BOL

Su 18:15 E Bjerke 78 NO NBJ

Mo 12:20 L Axevalla 8 SE AXE

Mo 15:40 E Jarlsberg 82 NO NJA

Mo 18:10 H Eskilstuna 14 SE ESK

2024-12-24 Tu 11:00 L Skive 54 DK D7A

We 14:45 H Umåker 27 SE UMA

We 19:30 E Forus 81 NO NFO

Th 14:45 H Solvalla 5 SE SOL

Th 19:30 E Bjerke 78 NO NBJ

Fr 12:20 L Gävle 16 SE GAV

Fr 15:45 E Charlottenlund 55 DK D1A

Fr 18:38 H Momarken 80 NO NMO

Sa 14:45 H Halmstad 18 SE HAL

Sa 19:30 E Bergen 77 NO NBE

Su 12:20 L Bergsåker 9 SE BER

Su 13:30 H Ålborg 54 DK D8A

Su 18:15 E Orkla 83 NO NOR

Mo 12:20 L Boden 11 SE BON

Mo 19:38 H Bjerke 78 NO NBJ

2024-12-31 Tu 13:00 H Axevalla 8 SE AXE V75 MultiJackpot

2024-12-30

2024-12-27

2024-12-28

2024-12-23

2024-12-25

2024-12-26

2024-12-21

2024-12-22

2024-12-29
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